Shanghai Green Tech Co.,Ltd.
Solid Tantalum Capacitor CA series
Please read the important notes and cautions at the end of this document.
NO.1712205S E-mail:sales@greentechee.com http://www.greentechee.com page 1
Datasheet CA (Axial Leads)
 Brief Introduction:
CA Series metal-cased solid tantalum electrolytic capacitors
Polarized,Hermetically sealed.

NO.1712205S E-mail:sales@greentechee.com http://www.greentechee.com page 2
 Nominal Capacitance, Rated voltage, Voltage Derating Table 3
 How to order
(Part No.: GTCA 105 K 0161)
Rated voltage UR (V) 6.3 10 16 25 32 40 63 75 100
Voltage derating UC(V) 4 6.3 10 16 20 25 40 50 63
Code Capacitance (μF)
1
1.0 0.68 0.33 0.33 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.22 0.047
1.5 1.0 0.47 0.47 0.33 0.33 0.33 0.33 0.068
2.2 1.5 0.68 0.68 0.47 0.47 0.47 0.1
3.3 2.2 1.0 1.0 0.68 0.68 0.15
4.7 3.3 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.22
6.8 4.7 2.2 2.2 1.5 0.33
10 6.8 3.3
2
15 10 4.7 3.3 2.2 1.5 0.68 0.47
22 15 6.8 4.7 3.3 2.2 1.0 0.68 0.47
33 22 10 6.8 4.7 3.3 1.5 1.0 0.68
47 33 15 10 6.8 4.7 2.2 1.5 1.0
68 47 22 15 10 6.8 3.3 2.2 1.5
33 15
3
100 68 47 22 15 10 4.7 3.3 2.2
100 68 33 15 4.7 3.3
4
150 150 100 47 22 22 6.8
220 68 33 33 10
5
330 220 150 100 47 47 15
470 330 220 68 22
6
680 470 330 150 100 68 33
1000 680 470 220 150 100 47
GT CA 105 K 016 1
Brand
Name
Type Capacitance Tolerance DC voltage Case code
Green
Tech
Solid
Electrolyte
Tantalum
Capacitor
105 10X105(pF)This is
expressed in picofarads. The
first two digits are the
significant figures. The third is
the number of zeros to follow.
K=±10%
M=±20%
Rated voltage
6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016